OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V, 120-347V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 130 LPW at 70CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-WP-MT-060L-D-40-BK
REV F
AE-WP-MT -040 L -D -40 -BK
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER VOLTAGE CONTROL CCT FINISH
AE-WP-MT
Aeralux Motisi
Series outdoor
wall pack light
fixture
-030
30 Watts: 3,900 lumens
L
120-277Vac
input voltage
range
-D
0-10V external dimming
down to 10%
-40
4000K
CCT
-BK
Black powder
coat finish
-040
40 Watts: 5,200 lumens
-060
60 Watts: 7,800 lumens
-P
Photocell daylight sensor
(Only for L option)
-BZ
Bronze
powder coat
finish
-080
80 Watts: 10,400 lumens
-100
100 Watts: 13,000 lumens
M
120-347Vac
input voltage
range
-EMBB
4 watt: 90-minute
emergency back-up
battery kit
-50
5000K
CCT
-WH
Aeralux
nebula white
powder coat
finish*
-AL
Aluminum
(RAL9006)
powder coat
finish*
-120
120 Watts: 15,600 lumens
-MS
Microwave motion
sensor kit
*Contact for details  on leadtime and availability
MOTISI
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor wall pack light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
120-277Vac: 30W, 40W, 60W, 80W